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Alpha Single Upright Rectangular Desk.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC modesty panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Single upright frame.
Adjustable feet.
2 x Cable ports.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALR18/8  1800 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALR16/8  1600 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALR14/8  1400 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALR12/8  1200 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALR10/8  1000 w x 800 d x 740 h.

ALR18/6  1800 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALR16/6  1600 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALR14/6  1400 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALR12/6  1200 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALR10/6  1000 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALR8/6  800 w x 600 d x 740 h.
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Alpha
Single Upright Leg Frame Desking

Alpha Single Upright Crescent Workstation.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC modesty panels.
2mm ABS edging.
Single upright frame.
Adjustable feet.
3 x Cable ports.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALC18/LH 1800 w x 1200 d x 740 h.
ALC18/RH 1800 w x 1200 d x 740 h.

ALC16/LH 1600 w x 1200 d x 740 h.
ALC16/RH 1600 w x 1200 d x 740 h.

Alpha Single Upright Wave Desk.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC modesty panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Single upright frame.
Adjustable feet.
2 x Cable ports.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALW18/8/LH 1800 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
ALW18/8/RH 1800 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.

ALW16/8/LH 1600 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
ALW16/8/RH 1600 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.

ALW14/8/LH 1400 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
ALW14/8/RH 1400 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
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Alpha Premium Double Upright Rectangular Desk.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC modesty panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Double upright frame.
Adjustable feet.
2 x Cable ports.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALPR18/8 1800 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALPR16/8 1600 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALPR14/8 1400 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALPR12/8 1200 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALPR10/8 1000 w x 800 d x 740 h.

ALPR18/6 1800 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALPR16/6 1600 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALPR14/6 1400 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALPR12/6 1200 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALPR10/6 1000 w x 600 d x 740 h.
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Alpha
Double Upright Leg Frame Desking

Alpha Premium Double Upright Crescent Workstation.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC modesty panels.
2mm ABS edging.
Double upright frame.
Adjustable feet.
3 x Cable ports.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALPC18/LH 1800 w x 1200 d x 740 h.
ALPC18/RH 1800 w x 1200 d x 740 h.

ALPC16/LH 1600 w x 1200 d x 740 h.
ALPC16/RH 1600 w x 1200 d x 740 h.

Alpha Premium Double Upright Wave Desk.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC modesty panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Double upright frame.
Adjustable feet.
2 x Cable ports.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALPW18/8/LH 1800 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
ALPW18/8/RH 1800 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.

ALPW16/8/LH 1600 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
ALPW16/8/RH 1600 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.

ALPW14/8/LH 1400 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
ALPW14/8/RH 1400 w x 800/1000 d x 740 h.
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Alpha Desking Cable Management Tray.

Steel management tray with fittings.
Suitable for single and double upright desks and workstations.
Can be fixed to the inner or outer surface of the modesty panel.
Retro-fittable.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALCT16  1300 w x 180 d x 65 h.
  (For 1800 and 1600 wide desks and workstations).

ALCT14  900 w x 180 d x 65 h.
  (For 1400 wide desks and workstations).

ALCT12  700 w x 180 d x 65 h.
  (For 1200 wide desks and workstations).

ALCT10  500 w x 180 d x 65 h.
  (For 1000 wide desks and workstations).
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Alpha
Cable Management

Fabric Desking Screens.

Non-pinnable.
Screens are 375mm high from desktop height.
Complete with fixing brackets.
Screens are secured in place from the desktop edge.
Group 1-7 fabrics available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALECS16F 1570 w x 27 d x 375 h.
  (For 1800 and 1600 wide desks and workstations).

ALECS14F 1370 w x 27 d x 375 h.
  (For 1400 wide desks and workstations).

ALECS12F 1170 w x 27 d x 375 h.
  (For 1200 wide desks and workstations).

ALECS10F 970 w x 27 d x 375 h.
  (For 1000 wide desks and workstations).

Rectangular Desking

ALR18/8 / ALPR18/8
ALR16/8 / ALPR16/8
ALR14/8 / ALPR14/8
ALR12/8 / ALPR12/8
ALR10/8 / ALPR10/8

Crescent Workstations

ALC18/LH / ALPC18/LH
ALC18/RH / ALPC18/RH
ALC16/LH / ALPC16/LH
ALC16/RH / ALPC16/RH

Wave Desking

ALW18/8/LH / ALPW18/8/LH
ALW18/8/RH / ALPW18/8/RH
ALW16/8/LH / ALPW16/8/LH
ALW16/8/RH / ALPW16/8/RH
ALW14/8/LH / ALPW14/8/LH
ALW14/8/RH / ALPW14/8/RH

ALCT16 ALCT14 ALCT12 ALCT10

Alpha Premium Desking Vertical Cable Riser.

Steel vertical cable riser allows cables to be neatly routed 
from floor to desktop height level.
Suitable for Alpha Premium double upright desks and 
workstations only.
Can be fixed to front or rear edge of the leg uprights.
Retro-fittable.
Sold in pairs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
FLCR  30 w x 50 d x 630 h.

Alpha
Dividing Screens



Alpha Rectangular Conference Table.

25mm MFC rectangular top panel.
25mm MFC arrowhead leg base panels with black uprights.
2mm ABS edging.
Adjustable feet.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALCT28/12 2800 w x 1200 d x 740 h.
ALCT24/12 2400 w x 1200 d x 740 h.
ALCT20/12 2000 w x 1200 d x 740 h.

ALCT30/10 3000 w x 1000 d x 740 h.
ALCT24/10 2400 w x 1000 d x 740 h.
ALCT20/10 2000 w x 1000 d x 740 h.
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Alpha
Conference & Meeting Tables

Alpha Rectangular Meeting Table.

25mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Fully welded underframe with bolt on legs.
25mm Square metal legs.
Adjustable feet.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALT18/8  1800 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALT16/8  1600 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALT14/8  1400 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALT12/8  1200 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALT10/8  1000 w x 800 d x 740 h.
ALT8/8  800 w x 800 d x 740 h.

ALT18/6  1800 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALT16/6  1600 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALT14/6  1400 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALT12/6  1200 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALT10/6  1000 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALT8/6  800 w x 600 d x 740 h.
ALT6/6  600 w x 600 d x 740 h.

Alpha Barrel Conference Table.

25mm MFC barrel shaped top panel.
25mm MFC arrowhead leg base panels with black uprights.
2mm ABS edging.
Adjustable feet.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALBST24/12 2400 w x 1200 d x 740 h.



Alpha Circular Meeting Table With 4 Legged Base.

25mm MFC circular top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
4 x 60mm Diameter steel legs.
Adjustable feet.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALCMT16  1600 dia x 740 h.
ALCMT14  1400 dia x 740 h.
ALCMT12  1200 dia x 740 h.
ALCMT10  1000 dia x 740 h.
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Alpha
Meeting Tables

Alpha Circular Meeting Table With Cruciform Base.

25mm MFC circular top panel.
25mm MFC cruciform leg panels.
2mm ABS edging.
Adjustable feet.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALCCMT16 1600 dia x 740 h.
ALCCMT14 1400 dia x 740 h.
ALCCMT12 1200 dia x 740 h.
ALCCMT10 1000 dia x 740 h.

Alpha
Coffee Tables

Alpha Circular Coffee Table With 4 Legged Base.

25mm MFC circular top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
4 x 40mm Diameter metal legs.
Adjustable feet.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALCT8  800 dia x 400 h.
ALCT6  600 dia x 400 h.

Alpha Circular Coffee Table With Cruciform Base.

25mm MFC circular top panel.
25mm MFC cruciform leg panels.
2mm ABS edging.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
ALCCT8  800 dia x 400 h.
ALCCT6  600 dia x 400 h.
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Alpha
Pedestals

Alpha Low Under Desk 2 Drawer Mobile Pedestal.

18mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Includes 1 x single drawer and 1 x filing drawer (front to back).
Soft roller castors.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLMPF  422 w x 500 d x 490 h.

Soft Roller Castors.

Mobile pedestals are supplied with matt black soft roller castors.

Alpha Under Desk 3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal.

18mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Includes 2 x single drawers and 1 x filing drawer (front to back).
Soft roller castors.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLDMPF  422 w x 500 d x 655 h.

Alpha Desk High 3 Drawer Pedestal.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Includes 2 x single drawers and 1 x filing drawer (front to back).
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLDHPF  422 w x 600 d x 740 h.

Alpha Deep Desk High 3 Drawer Pedestal.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Includes 2 x single drawers and 1 x filing drawer (front to back).
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLDHPF/8 422 w x 800 d x 740 h.



Alpha 2 Drawer Filing Cabinet.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
2 x Foolscap filing drawers, left to right. 
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Anti-tilt mechanism.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLFC2  466 w x 600 d x 740 h.
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Alpha
Filing Cabinets & 90° Storage Units

Alpha 4 Drawer Filing Cabinet.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
4 x Foolscap filing drawers, left to right. 
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Anti-tilt mechanism.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLFC4  466 w x 600 d x 1385 h.

Alpha 3 Drawer Filing Cabinet.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
3 x Foolscap filing drawers, left to right. 
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Anti-tilt mechanism.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLFC3  466 w x 600 d x 1060 h.

Alpha 90° Desk High Storage Unit.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and drawer fronts.
2mm ABS edging.
Open fronted.
Accepts 2 x rows of A4 ring binders.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
BLSU8X8  800 w x 800 d x 740 h.
BLSU6X6  600 w x 600 d x 740 h.



Alpha 2 Door Storage Unit.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC carcass and doors.
2mm ABS edging.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Adjustable shelves.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White Plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 

BLSC20/10 (4 Shelves) 990 w x 500 d x 2000 h.
BLSC18/10 (3 Shelves) 990 w x 500 d x 1800 h.
BLSC16/10 (3 Shelves) 990 w x 500 d x 1600 h.
BLSC12/10 (2 Shelves) 990 w x 500 d x 1200 h.
BLSC10/10 (2 Shelves) 990 w x 500 d x 1000 h.
BLSC7/10 (1 Shelf) 990 w x 500 d x 740 h.

BLSC20/8 (4 Shelves) 800 w x 500 d x 2000 h.
BLSC18/8 (3 Shelves) 800 w x 500 d x 1800 h.
BLSC16/8 (3 Shelves) 800 w x 500 d x 1600 h.
BLSC12/8 (2 Shelves) 800 w x 500 d x 1200 h.
BLSC10/8 (2 Shelves) 800 w x 500 d x 1000 h.
BLSC7/8 (1 Shelf) 800 w x 500 d x 740 h.
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Alpha
2 Door Storage Unit & Bookcases

Alpha Bookcase.

25mm MFC top panel.
18mm MFC Carcass and doors.
2mm ABS edging.
Adjustable shelves.
Cover caps for KD fittings.

Product Code:  Size: 

BLBC20/10 (4 Shelves) 1000 w x 400 d x 2000 h.
BLBC18/10 (3 Shelves) 1000 w x 400 d x 1800 h.
BLBC16/10 (4 Shelves) 1000 w x 400 d x 1600 h.
BLBC12/10 (2 Shelves) 1000 w x 400 d x 1200 h.
BLBC10/10 (2 Shelves) 1000 w x 400 d x 1000 h.
BLBC7/10 (1 Shelf) 1000 w x 400 d x 740 h.

BLBC20/8 (4 Shelves) 800 w x 400 d x 2000 h.
BLBC18/8 (3 Shelves) 800 w x 400 d x 1800 h.
BLBC16/8 (4 Shelves) 800 w x 400 d x 1600 h.
BLBC12/8 (2 Shelves) 800 w x 400 d x 1200 h.
BLBC10/8 (2 Shelves) 800 w x 400 d x 1000 h.
BLBC7/8  (1 Shelf) 800 w x 400 d x 740 h.

Alpha Bookcase Adjustable Shelf.

Additional adjustable shelf.
18mm MFC shelf.
2mm ABS edging.

Product Code:  Size: 

BLBCS10  964 w x 378 d x 18 h.

BLBCS8  764 w x 378 d x 18 h.

Alpha 2 Door Storage Unit Adjustable Shelf.

Additional adjustable shelf.
18mm MFC shelf.
2mm ABS edging.

Product Code:  Size: 

BLSCS10  950 w x 408 d x 18 h.

BLSCS8  760 w x 408 d x 18 h.
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Norton
Desking
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Norton Rectangular Desk with Double Pedestal.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
Fixed LH pedestal with 1 x single drawer and 1 x filing drawer.
Fixed RH pedestal with 3 x single drawers.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 

DP72  1800 w x 750 d x 740 h.

DP60  1500 w x 750 d x 740 h.

75
0
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Norton Rectangular Desk with 2 Drawer Pedestal.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
Fixed RH pedestal with 1 x single drawer and 1 x filing drawer. 
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 

SPF72  1800 w x 750 d x 740 h.

SPF60  1500 w x 750 d x 740 h.

SPF48  1200 w x 750 d x 740 h.

Norton Rectangular Desk with 3 Drawer Pedestal.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
Fixed pedestal with 3 x single drawers. LH or RH positioning.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 

SP72  1800 w x 750 d x 740 h.

SP60  1500 w x 750 d x 740 h.

SP48  1200 w x 750 d x 740 h.
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Norton Secretarial Return with 3 Drawer Pedestal.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
Fixed pedestal with 3 x single drawers. LH or RH positioning. 
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Lockable with 2 x keys.
Silver plastic handle supplied as standard. 
Optional Black Graphite or White plastic handles available.

Product Code:  Size: 

SRLH  1025 w x 550 d x 740 h.
SRRH  1025 w x 550 d x 740 h.

Right-Hand Shown 
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Norton
Tables

Norton Reference Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with height adjusters.
Available to accommodate paper sizes A0 and A1.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
REFA0  1340 w x 960 d x 830 h.

REFA1  992 w x 707 d x 830 h.

Norton Rectangular Meeting Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with height adjusters.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
T72  1800 w x 750 d x 740 h.
T60  1500 w x 750 d x 740 h.
T48  1200 w x 750 d x 740 h.
T30  750 w x 750 d x 740 h.

T48/24  1200 w x 600 d x 740 h.
T24/24  600 w x 600 d x 740 h.

Norton Circular Meeting Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with height adjusters.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
T60D  1500 dia x 740 h.
T48D  1200 dia x 740 h.

Norton Semi-Circular Meeting Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with height adjusters.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
SCT60  1500 w x 750 d x 740 h.

Norton Trapezoidal Meeting Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with height adjusters.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
TRAP60  1500 w x 650 d x 740 h.
TRAP48  1200 w x 650 d x 740 h.
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Norton
Coffee Tables

Norton Rectangular Coffee Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
T72/C  1800 w x 750 d x 400 h.
T60/C  1500 w x 750 d x 400 h.
T48/C  1200 w x 750 d x 400 h.
T30/C  750 w x 750 d x 400 h.

T48/24/C 1200 w x 600 d x 400 h.
T24/24/C 600 w x 600 d x 400 h.

Norton Circular Coffee Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
T60D/C  1500 dia x 400 h.
T48D/C  1200 dia x 400 h.

Norton Semi-Circular Coffee Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
SCT60/C  1500 w x 750 d x 400 h.

Norton Trapezoidal Coffee Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with floor protectors.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
TRAP60/C 1500 w x 650 d x 400 h.
TRAP48/C 1200 w x 650 d x 400 h.

Norton Telephone Table.

18mm MFC top panel.
2mm ABS edging.
Silver RAL 9006 metalwork.
25mm Square tubular steel leg frames with height adjusters.
Fully welded underframe with bolt-on legs.
Complete with 18mm MFC undershelf.

Product Code:  Size: 
 
TEL  750 w x 400 d x 740 h.



Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accurate colours are illustrated in this PDF document, 
there may be a slight colour difference due to monitors and mobile devices, therefore please refer to our colour sample swatches prior to ordering. 

Note: Room props, plants and lighting illustrated in the document not supplied.

MFC Finishes.

Beech

The 6 finishes below are our standard MFC finishes.

Grey Maple

Oak Walnut White

Metalwork and Plastic Handle Finishes.

Silver - RAL 9006 (Standard)

The finishes below are our metalwork and plastic handle options. Please note, Silver (RAL9006) is the only metalwork finish 
available on the Norton range.

Black Graphite - RAL 9004 White - RAL 9003

Silver Plastic Handle.

Supplied as standard.
Size: 200 w x 13 d x 19 h.
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Black Graphite Plastic Handle.

Optional Colour Option
Size: 200 w x 13 d x 19 h.

White Plastic Handle.

Optional Colour Option
Size: 200 w x 13 d x 19 h.



SUPPORT

We pride ourselves on our friendly and approachable service and it’s important to us 
that our customers know we care. We deliver a blend of innovation and expertise 
that comes from years of experience in various sectors, resulting in an understanding 
of the processes throughout a project.

Because every customer is unique, different levels of support are offered, tailored to 
suit each customer’s strengths. 

Our customer support team will continue to provide after sales support, long after 
the purchase and installation of a product. We understand our client’s needs and 
we’re here every step of the way, with what we believe is a personalised service, 
remembered for years to come.

Our products carry a 5 Year Guarantee.

Every product is thoroughly examined prior to delivery and is 
guaranteed to give 5 years of satisfaction, when used for the purpose 
for which it was intended. 

Should any fault develop, we agree to repair or replace any defective 
parts without charge, providing the product and its components have 
not been altered.

PRODUCT GUARANTEE

CONTINUITY OF SUPPLY

Whilst we reserve the right to alter, amend and improve our product, it is our 
policy to offer continuity for existing installations. We therefore ensure the 
design and modular compatibility for a period of up to five years.

Special requirements may be accommodated, by prior arrangement.

YEAR 
WARRANTY

5

MANUFACTURING

We understand that the quality of our products is a reflection on British 
Manufacturing, leading us to ensure the technology we invest in streamlines our 
manufacturing methods, reduces production flows, substantially increases output 
and also assists in achieving our ambitious sustainability targets, whilst 
maintaining our excellent quality standards.

Baseline
A BRITISH COMPANY
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Environmental
OUR PLASTIC AWARENESS POLICY

We adhere to our Circular Economy business model that aims to deliver 100% recyclability.

The use of recycled plastic in place of virgin resin typically results in reduced energy consumption, lower cost, and 
reduced environmental impact.

Our Alpha and Norton furniture products permits all plastic components to be recycled through curbside programs.
The following illustrates what type of plastic is used within the range and its recyclable properties.

MFC Panel Edging.   Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene.    (ABS) 9
KD Connecting Block Fittings.  Nylon 66 Polyamide Nylon.     (PA) 66
Adjustable Levelling Feet.   Polypropylene.      (PP) 5
Floor Protectors.    Polypropylene.      (PP) 5
Pedestal Castors.    Polycaprolactam - Polyamide 6     (PA) 6  
Cover Caps.    Low Density Polyethylene.     (LDPE) 4
Frame End Caps.    Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene.    (ABS) 9 
Cable Tray Access Grommets.  Thermoplastic Elastomers.     (TPE) 7
Cable Ports.    Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene.    (ABS) 9  
Drawer & Door Handles.   Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene.    (ABS) 9
Drawer Locking Bar.   Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene.    (ABS) 9
Filing Drawer File Clip.   Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene.    (ABS) 9 

  
Packaging Materials:

Packaging Cling Film   Polyvinyl Chloride.      (PVC) 3

WHAT WE USE    RESIN TYPE        RESIN ID CODE

Acrylonitrile–Butadiene–Styrene (ABS)
ABS is recycled by first shredding used plastics to produce shredded plastics. After this step, metals and undesirable 
plastics are separated from the shredded plastics to produce separated plastics.

Polypropylene (PP)
Can be recycled through some curbside programs.

Polyvinyl Chloride  (PVC)
Extensively recycled in Europe through Vinyl 2010 and VinylPlus initiatives.

Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE)
LDPE is becoming a popular recycled plastic through curbside programs, due to the increase in shopping bag waste.
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Thermoplastic Elastomers (TPE) / Thermoplastic Vulcanizate Elastomers (TPV)
Thermoplastic Elastomers can be recycled nearly up to 100%. Due to uncured molecular chains, it is possible to melt 
down the thermoplastic elastomers again and again. This characteristic turns the Thermoplastic Elastomers back into 
its manufacturing process.

FOREST STEWARDSHIP COUNCIL

As well as being incredibly stylish, practical and affordable, Baseline Furniture sources 
from FSC approved suppliers. 

FSC is recognised by WWF as the “hallmark of responsible forest management.” 
It heralds a system that ensures products bearing the ‘tick tree’ logo are produced from 
well-managed forests and/or recycled materials.

This means that we are doing our utmost in helping to protect and maintain high 
conservation forests respecting the nature, communities and workers surrounding it. 
Respecting the environment is at the heart of everything we do, so when sourcing 
timber, we look to trusted organisations to give us peace of mind. 

FSC intend to meet the needs of the present generation without compromising those of 
future generations and we couldn’t agree more.
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Polyamide (PA)
Polyamide is 100% mechanically and feedstock recyclable. Recycled content is made into new product 
formulations. This is a mixed plastic made up of many polymers.

PA
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ABS

PA

05

PP

04

LDPE

03

PVC


